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CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

ACCOUNT shewing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal,
Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British
and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom,
in the Week ended the 14th November 18G8.

Barley
Oats
Rye

Beans

Buckwheat

Total of Corn (ex- )
elusive of Malt)... j

Wheatmeal or Flour
Barley Meal
Oat Meal
Rye Meal
Pea Meal
Bean Meal
Indian Corn Meal . . .
Buckwheat Meal ...

Total of Meal...

Total of Com and |
Meal (exclusive of >
Malt) 1

Malt (entered by )
the Quarter) /

QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO

England.

Cwfc.
414,164
155,436
147,336
38,634
25,136
51,368

195,365
3,800

1,031,239

Cwt.
61,090

14
1

4

61,109

1,092,348

Quarters.

Scotland.

Cwt.
167,951

68,870

5,652
6,721

11,050

260,244

Cwt.
28,804

28,804

289,048

Quarters.

Ireland.

Cwt.
311,764

63,520

275,284

Cwt.
579

579

375,863

Quarters.

The
United-

Kingdom.

Cwt.
893.879
224,306
147,336

38,634
30,788
58,089

269,935
3,800

1,666,767

Cwt.
90,473

14
1

4

90,492

1,757,259

Quarters.

QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM
THE UNITED KINGDOM.

British.

Cwt.
859

5,765
858

"-277

7,759

Cwt.
435
20
41

20

516

8,275

Quarters.
2,130

Colonial
and

Foreign.

Cwt.

...

Cwt.
97

97

97

Quarters.

Total
Exported.

Cwt.
859

5,765
858

'"277

7,759

Cwt.
532
20
41

20

613

8,372

Quarters.
2,130

Office of the Inspector-General of Imports and Exports,
Custom-house, London, November 16, 1868.

EDW. BERNARD, Inspector-General

A STATEMENT shewing the Quantities Sold and Average Price of BRITISH
CORN, Imperial Measure, as received from the Inspectors and Officers of Excise,
conformably to the Act of the 27th and 28th Victoria, cap. 87, in the Week ended
14th November 1868.

Wheat

Barley ... ... ... ...

Data

QUANTITIES SOLD.

Qrs. Bus.
64,842 2

70,fi82 5

3,527 3

AVERAGE PRICE.

s. d,
52 0

49 6

28 0

Statistical and Corn Department, Board of Trade,
November 16, 1868.

A. W. FONBLANQUE,
Comptroller of Corn Return t.


