CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT shewing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal, Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the Week ended the 14th November 1868.

	Qu	ANTITIES	Imported	QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.			
	England.	Scotland.	Ireland.	The United Kingdom.	British.	Colonial and Foreign.	Total Exported.
Wheat Barley Oats Rye Pease Beans Indian Corn Buckwheat Beer or Bigg	Cwt. 414,164 155,436 147,336 38,634 25,136 51,368 195,365 3,800	Cwt. 167,951 68,870 5,652 6,721 11,050 	Cwt. 311,764 63,520	Cwt. 893,879 224,306 147,336 38,634 30,788 58,089 269,935 3,800	Cwt. 859 5,765 858 277 	Cwt	Cwt. 859 5,765 858 277
Total of Corn (exclusive of Malt)}	1,031,239	260,244	275,284	1,666,767	7,759	•••	7,759
Wheatmeal or Flour Barley Meal Oat Meal Rye Meal Pea Meal Bean Meal Indian Corn Meal Buckwheat Meal	Cwt. 61,090 14 1 4	Cwt. 28,804	Cwt. 579	Cwt. 90,473 14 1 4	Cwt. 435 20 41 20	Cwt. 97	Cwt. 532 20 41 20
Total of Meal Total of Corn and Meal (exclusive of Malt)	1,092,348	28,804	375,863	1,757,259	8,275	97	8,372
Malt (entered by the Quarter)	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters. 2,130	Quarters.	Quarters. 2,130

EDW. BERNARD, Inspector-General

Office of the Inspector-General of Imports and Exports, Custom-house, London, November 16, 1868.

A STATEMENT shewing the Quantities Sold and Average Price of BRITISH CORN, Imperial Measure, as received from the Inspectors and Officers of Excise, conformably to the Act of the 27th and 28th Victoria, cap. 87, in the Week ended 14th November 1868.

				QUANTITIES SOLD.	AVERAGE PRICE.		
Wheat	•••	•••	•••	 Qrs. Bus. 64,842 2	s. d. 52 0		
Barley		•••	•••	 70,682 5	49 6		
Oats	•••	•••	•••	 3,527 3	28 0		

A. W. FONBLANQUE, Comptroller of Corn Returns.